Parkside West Cobb

Marietta, Georgia

3805 Dallas Highway, Marietta, GA 30064

Tenant

Cielo Blue Mexican Grill
Nail Care Spa

Music & Arts

Peace of Popcorn

Great Clips

Sprouts

Ulta

Petco

Marshalls

4 REGIONS
Mot included

St

3,300
3,500
2,100
1,404
1,400
30,157
10,020
12,585
21,500

Ste

100
104
108
112

116

200
300
340
400

Stein Mart

Rack Room Shoes
Mellow Mushroom
Pacific Dental

Edible Arrangements
Club Pilates

Verizon

Jersey Mike’s

Zoe’s Kitchen

32,000
6,000
5,000
3,016
1,609
1,916
1,916
1,404
2,800

DALLAS HIGHWAY

35Johnson Ferry Road, Marietta, GA 30068

770.956.8383 | fraser.gough@retailplanningcorp.com

retailplanningcorp.com

Outparcel 3
Not Included

———— e —

500
800
804
808
810
812
814
816

Hop, Grain & Vine
Mot included




